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1.

. . By the
White wines... Glass Bottle

Grand Ardéche Chardonnay £6.50 £25.95
Our Grand Ardeche has a lovely pale yellow colour revealing a nose composed of many
flavours: brioche, vanilla and plum such as greengage. The mouth is long, round and
rich Alling fresh fruits and vanilla.

Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc £6.50 £25.95
This wine has an expressive individuality and the significant percentage of fruit from clay-
rich soil, gives it a wonderful balance of fruit and minerality. It also has a generous
complexity which helps to complement the wine's natural varietal fruitiness.

Pinot Grigio White £22.50



4.

. By the
Red wines... Glass Bottle

Shiraz £6.50 26.95
This wine captures the distinctive elegance, finesse and vibrant fruit flavours of one of the
world’s most celebrated wine regions.

Malbec £25.95
A bright crimson red whose plum and raspberry aromas mingle elegantly with vanilla
notes, well balanced, with sweet tannis and a velvety finish, Trivento Reserve Malbec is
ideal with meats and tomato dishes.

Rioja Reserva £26.95
This Rioja Reserva is an elegant wine made from 100% Tempranillo grapes grown in th
eregion of Rioja. Bright ruby red in colour, its intense aroma combines the nuances of
oak, vanilla, mountain herbs and spices with a fruity bouquet typical of the Tempranillo
variety.

Medoc £25.50
Medium bodied French Bordeaux. Soft and well rounded with plenty of ‘backbone.

Chianti £25.45
Classic from central Italy. Showing finesse and maturity an

the nose with cherry and cedarwood favours. A warm

lasting finish with good balance between tannin and acidity.

Merlot £24.50
California Merlot



Champagne & Sparkling Wine...

10. Moet & Chandon N. V.
This premier cuvee Champagne has a dry distinctive appeal
that is fine and elegant.

11. Prosecco

Rosé/Blush Wines...

12. Pinot Grigio Rosé

13. Zinfandel Rosé

By the
Glass

By the
Glass

£6.50

£6.50

Bottle

£49.95

£28.00

Bottle

£22.50

£23.45



Beer, Lager, etc...

Cobra

Kingfisher Premium

Aspalls Cider

Soft Drinks & Mixers...

Soft Drinks (Lemonade, Coke etc.)

Juices / Mixers (Soda, Tonic, B. Lemon, Ginger Ale)
Juice with lemonade

Mineral Water (Sparkling / Still) glass

Mineral Water (Sparkling / Still) bottle 750m

Red Bull

Blue Lagoon

Aperitifs & Spirits etc...

Main spirits (Gordons, Bells etc.)

330ml
660ml

330ml
650ml

500ml

Pink Gin, Bombay Sapphire, Spiced Rum, Black Rum, JD, Whiskey

Remy Martin VSOP

Martell Cognac

Gin (Bombay Sapphire, Pink Gin, Gordons
Liqueurs & Digestives

All mixers

£3.95
£5.95

£3.95
£5.95

£4.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.95

£4.70

£5.90
£4.90
£4.50
£5.90
£2.00



Telephone:
01474 365700 or 364885 for reservations

Opening Hours:
Including Bank Holidays
Sunday - Thursday: 5.30pm - 10.30pm
Friday & Saturday: 5.30pm - 10.30pm

170.'.-_ 172 Parrock Street, Gravesend, Kent
" 01474 365700 or 01474 364885

www.thecafetaj.com

Follow us on

twitter¥

@thecafetaj
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